
 

A leader in the envelope manufacturing and paper
supplying industry of Singapore. O u r  c u s t o m e r s '  n e e d s  a r e  

s e r v e d  w i t h  a  v o l u m i n o u s  p o r t f o l i o  o f  c u s t o m i s e d  
paper  and enve lope  products .   

24 Lim Teck Boo Road #01-00 Nanyang Centre Singapore 537003
Tel (65) 6745 4413
Fax(65) 6747 4859

E-mail sales@nanyangenvelope.com
Website www.nanyangenvelope.com



 

Important Guide to Pricing and Ordering 

ALL prices quoted are exclusive of GST.   
For sales in Singapore, please add the prevailing GST rate to the prices listed. 
Prices are subjected to change without prior no ce.  

Delivery

 

We offer a next working day delivery to orders received before 4 pm (this is subjected to volume
of orders and transport availability).   

 

Return Policy

 

Goods sold a er 7 days cannot be returned or exchanged. 

Paper Colour Shade

 

Paper colour shade may differ from shipment to shipment.

 

 

FSC™

Forest Stewardship Council™ (FSC™) is a global not-for-profit organiza on that sets the standards
for what is a responsibly managed forest, both environmentally and socially.

We have a ained FSC CoC cer fica on and hereby cer fied to sell products as FSC 100%,
FSC MIX and FSC Recycled.

Please ask about our FSC cer fied products.

For local order below S$200.00, a flat rate delivery fee of $25.00 will be charged.

Contact Us
Please send your inquiries to sales@nanyangenvelope.com or call us at 6745 4413.

Customiza on 
We offer customiza on services for envelope and envelope prin ng to suit your needs.

Other Products
We offer a wide range of paper products for all your prin ng needs.
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Printed on 125gsm  Brown Kraft Paper (colour shade may varies)

(B2) RECYCLED BROWN KRAFT ENVELOPE

(B) BROWN KRAFT ENVELOPE

B-69P
B-710P
B-9127P
B-1014P
B-1216P
B-12718P
B-145175

6 3/8 x 9
7 x 10
9 x 12 3/4
10 x 14
12 x 16
12 3/4 x 18
14 1/2 x 17 1/2

162x229
178x254
229x324
250x353
305x406
324x458
368x445

125
125
125
125
125
125
125  

Open End Peel & Seal
Open End Peel & Seal
Open End Peel & Seal
Open End Peel & Seal
Open End Peel & Seal
Open End Peel & Seal
Open End No Glue

500
250
250
250
250
250
250

74.00
86.00

117.00
143.00
250.00
264.00
343.00

Part Code         Size(in)                  Size(mm)              GSM      Design                                                Qty/Box                      Price S$
/1000pcs

Part Code         Size(in)                  Size(mm)              GSM      Design                                                Qty/Box                      Price S$
/1000pcs

B2-4385P
B2-457P
B2-49P
B2-510P
B2-5275P
B2-6345P
B2-635P
B2-69P
B2-710P
B2-9127P
B2-1014P
B2-1216P

4 3/8 x 8 5/8
4 1/2 x 7
4  x 9
5  x 10
5 1/4 x 7 1/2
6 3/8 x 4 1/2
6 x 3 1/2
6 3/8 x 9
7 x 10
9 x 12 3/4
10 x 14
12 x 16

110x220
114x178
102x229
127x254
133x190
162x114
152x89
162x229
178x254
229x324
250x353
305x406

 110  
 110
 110 
 110
 110
 110
 110
 110
 110
 110
 110
 110

Open End Peel & Seal
Open End Peel & Seal
Open End Peel & Seal
Open End Peel & Seal
Open End Peel & Seal
Wallet Cut Peel & Seal
Wallet Cut Peel & Seal
Open End Peel & Seal
Open End Peel & Seal
Open End Peel & Seal
Open End Peel & Seal
Open End Peel & Seal

500
500
500
250
500
500
1000
250
250
250
250
250

30.00
28.00
28.00
43.00
35.00
29.00
25.00
43.00
48.00
76.00
98.00

133.00
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Printed on 75gsm Pink Paper

Open EndWallet Cut

(C) 75GSM PINK ENVELOPE

C-6262W
C-6345W
C-69
C-7552W

6 1/4 x 6 1/4
6 3/8 x 4 1/2
6 3/8 x 9
7 5/8 x 5 3/8

158x158
162x114
162x229
194x136

75
75
75
75

Wallet Cut
Wallet Cut
Open End
Wallet Cut

500
500
500
500

80.00
43.00
53.00
49.00

Part Code         Size(in)                  Size(mm)              GSM      Design                                                Qty/Box                      Price S$
/1000pcs
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(D1) GOLD KRAFT ENVELOPE (105gsm)

D1-9127

D1-69P
D1-710P
D1-9127P
D1-1014P
D1-1015P
D1-1216P
D1-12718P

9 x 12 3/4

6 3/8 x 9
7 x 10
9 x 12 3/4
10 x 14
10 x 15
12 x 16
12 3/4 x 18

229x324

162x229
178x254
229x324
250x353
254x381
305x406
324x458

105

105
105
105
105
105
105
105

Open End

Open End Peel & Seal
Open End Peel & Seal
Open End Peel & Seal
Open End Peel & Seal
Open End Peel & Seal
Open End Peel & Seal
Open End Peel & Seal

250

500
250
250
250
250
250
250

Printed on 105gsm Gold Kraft Paper

(D2) GOLD KRAFT ENVELOPE (90gsm)

D2-4385P

D2W-4385P

4 3/8 x 8 5/8

4 3/8 x 8 5/8

110x220

110x220

90

90

Open End Peel & Seal

Open End Peel & Seal

500

500

With Window

AIR BUBBLE ENVELOPE

To be custom made

110.00

76.00
87.00

115.00
135.00
140.00
226.00
270.00

47.00

59.00

Part Code         Size(in)                  Size(mm)              GSM      Design                                                Qty/Box                      Price S$
/1000pcs

Part Code         Size(in)                  Size(mm)              GSM      Design                                                Qty/Box                      Price S$
/1000pcs

Air Bubble
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Printed on 100gsm White Paper

(F1)  WHITE ENVELOPE

F1-49

F1-4385
F1-5342
F1-625W
F1-69
F1-7552W
F1-8543W
F1-945K
F1-96E
F1-9127

4 x 9

4 3/8 x 8 5/8
5 3/8 x 4 1/4
6 1/4 x 5
6 3/8 x 9
7 5/8 x 5 3/8
8 5/8 x 4 3/8
9 x 4 1/2
9 x 6 3/8
9 x 12 3/4

102x229

110x220
140x106
158x127
162x229
194x136
220x110
230x115
229x162
229x324

100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

Open End

Open End
Wallet Cut
Wallet Cut
Open End
Wallet Cut
Wallet Cut
Kern Cut
Euro Cut
Open End

500

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
250

24.00

24.50
29.00
31.00
40.00
37.00
32.00
40.00
47.50
72.00

F1-49P
F1-4385P
F1-457P
F1-4595P
F1-510P
F1-5275P
F1-6262P
F1-6345P
F1-635P
F1-69P
F1-710P
F1-811P
F1-8543P
F1-96P
F1-9127P
F1-1012P

F1-1014P
F1-1015P
F-1216P
F-12718P

4 x 9
4 3/8 x 8 5/8
4 1/2 x 7
4 1/2 x 9 1/2
5 x 10
5 1/4 x 7 1/2
6 1/4 x 6 1/4
6 3/8 x 4 1/2
6 x 3 1/2
6 3/8 x 9
7 x 10
8 x 11
8 5/8 x 4 3/8
9 x 6 3/8
9 x 12 3/4
10 x 12

10 x 14
10 x 15
12 x 16
12 3/4 x 18

102x229
110x220
114x178
114x240
127x254
133x190
158x158
162x114
152x89
162x229
178x254
203x279
220x110
229x162
229x324
254x305

250x353
254x381
305x406
324x458

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
120
120

Open End Peel & Seal
Open End Peel & Seal
Open End Peel & Seal
Open End Peel & Seal
Open End Peel & Seal
Open End Peel & Seal
Wallet Cut Peel & Seal
Wallet Cut Peel & Seal
Wallet Cut Peel & Seal
Open End Peel & Seal
Open End Peel & Seal
Open End Peel & Seal
Wallet Cut Peel & Seal
Wallet Cut Peel & Seal
Open End Peel & Seal
Open End Peel & Seal

Open End Peel & Seal
Open End Peel & Seal
Open End Peel & Seal
Open End Peel & Seal

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
1000
500
500
250
500
500
250
250

250
250
250
250

25.00
25.50
39.00
27.50
56.00
52.00
63.00
31.00
27.00
41.00
63.00
84.00
33.50
51.00
78.00
99.00

109.00
110.00
181.00
242.00

Part Code         Size(in)                  Size(mm)              GSM      Design                                                Qty/Box                      Price S$
/1000pcs
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(F2) WHITE ENVELOPE
Part Code         Size(in)                  Size(mm)              GSM      Design                                                          Qty/Box      Price S$ / 1000pcs

(Con nuous F1)

With Window
F1W-945K
F1W-96E
F1W-49P
F1W-4385P
F1W-4595P
F1W-69P
F1W-8543P
F1W-8543W
F1W-9127P

9 x 4 1/2
9 x 6 3/8
4 x 9
4 3/8 x 8 5/8
4 1/2 x 9 1/2
6 3/8 x 9
8 5/8 x 4 3/8
8 5/8 x 4 3/8
9 x 12 3/4

230x115
229x162
102x229
110x220
114x240
162x229
220x110
220x110
229x324

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

Kern Cut
Euro Cut
Open End Peel & Seal
Open End Peel & Seal
Open End Peel & Seal
Open End Peel & Seal
Wallet Cut Peel & Seal
Wallet Cut
Open End Peel & Seal

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
250

Printed on 100gsm White Paper

(F2) WHITE ENVELOPE

F2-8341W 8 3/8 x 4 1/8 214x104 80 Wallet Cut 500

50.00
66.00
30.50
31.00
34.50
72.00
42.50
41.00

120.00

36.00

Part Code         Size(in)                  Size(mm)              GSM      Design                                                Qty/Box                      Price S$
/1000pcs

Part Code         Size(in)                  Size(mm)              GSM      Design                                                Qty/Box                      Price S$
/1000pcs
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With Window
GW-4385P 4 3/8 x 8 5/8 110x220 80 Open End Peel & Seal 500

Printed on 80gsm Opaque Paper

(Q) CONQUEROR ENVELOPE

Q1-6345P
Q1-8543P

6 3/8 x 4 1/2
8 5/8 x 4 3/8

162x114
220x110

100
100

Brilliant White Laid Wallet Cut Peel & Seal

Brilliant White Laid Wallet Cut Peel & Seal

500
500

(G) BLUE OPAQUE ENVELOPE

G-4385P
G-8543P

4 3/8 x 8 5/8
8 5/8 x 4 3/8

110x220
220x110

80
80

Open End Peel & Seal
Wallet Cut Peel & Seal

500
500

39.00

33.00
38.00

115.00
135.00

Part Code         Size(in)                  Size(mm)              GSM      Design                                                Qty/Box                      Price S$
/1000pcs

Part Code         Size(in)                  Size(mm)              GSM      Design                                                Qty/Box                      Price S$
/1000pcs

Open EndWallet Cut

E2W-635D 6 x 3 1/2 152x89 75 Diamond 1000

(E3) MANILLA ENVELOPE (60gsm)

E3-6345W 6 3/8 x 4 1/2 162x114 60 Wallet Cut 500

25.50

13.75

Part Code         Size(in)                  Size(mm)              GSM      Design                                                Qty/Box                      Price S$
/1000pcs

(E2) MANILLA ENVELOPE (75gsm) With Window
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Diamond cut

Hi diamond

Kern Cut
Ideal for machine insertion

Quick Seal

CD Sleeve
For the IT industry

Wallet Cut
Wallet flap provide a large area ideal
for printing

Design & Shape of envelope

Pocket with side seam
A pocket envelope has flap on the
short side

Euro Cut
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Refast seal QS adhesive designed to form a lighter bond, for mul ple sealing and resealing. 
 

Sealing Method

Remoistenable         Adhesive ac vated by water or solvent. Applied to seal flap of envelopes.

Peel & Seal (PS)        Applied to the seal flap and covered
          by release paper; self-sealing 

Quickseal (QS)

  

Made from rubber-based material for self-seal envelopes. QS is applied
to the seal flap and the back of the envelope and s cks only to itself.  

Eyelet & String Mechanical closure with a string a ached 
to the flap and a bu on on the body of 
the envelope. Used mostly in interoffice
and other reusable envelopes. 

L

B

H
 

 

W

This is for illustra on purposes only

WINDOW
 

To ease workload 
Prevent mismatch of addressee 
Special window size and posi on can be tailored accordingly

Window Posi on & Size

Envelope Size (mm) Standard Window 
Size (mm) 

Standard Window Posi on 

  From Le (mm) From Bo om (mm)
20 20
20 20
20 60
20 212

 20 22

110x220 (DL)
102x229 (4”x9”)
162x229 (C5)
229x324 (C4)
230x115 / 220x110

35H x 110W
35H x 110W
35H x 110W
45H x 115W
35H x 110W
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